Resources and Civil Service to enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) 

and/or Contract(s) with NEOGOV for the continual maintenance of software for HR 

workforce management, applicant tracking, and Civil Service testing, and providing 

for the payment of the costs thereof.  Cost not to exceed Fifty Two Thousand Dollars 

($52,000.00).

2025-2054 Cover Letter-Signed Letter

2025-2054 Signed Memo

Summary 2025-2054

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN ANTHONY COGHILL PRESENTS:

2025-2055 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of Public Safety to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements with the Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency to

[...]

of Pennsylvania, Department of Human Services (“DHS”) with regard to Medicaid 

reimbursement services, for a term of one year plus two possible one-year extensions 

at the parties’ mutual option. The Agreement(s) shall result in net revenue for the City 

but will require upfront expenses in an amount not to exceed Four Million Seven 

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($4,700,000) annually, for a total amount not to exceed 

Fourteen Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($14,100,000).

2025-2063 Cover Letter City-DHS ordinance 2025 letter

Summary 2025-2063

Attachments:

2025-2079 Resolution approving the recommendation made by the Director of the Department of 

Mobility and Infrastructure that the concrete portion of Hillcrest Street, between N.

[...]

2025-2064 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the City Solicitor, on behalf of the City of 

Pittsburgh, to enter into a professional services agreement with the law firm of Fisher 

Phillips LLP, in connection with issues involving labor disputes, at a cost 

not-to-exceed One-Hundred and Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($175,000) over 

one (1) year.

(Waiver of Competitive Process Received)

(Executive Session scheduled for 07/15/25)

2025-2064 Cover Letter Fisher Phillips Council Letter (2025)

2025-2064 Fisher Phillips 2025 EORC Approved Waiver Letter

2025-2064 Fisher Phillips 2025 WCP (Executed)

[...]

Summary 2025-2071

Attachments:

2025-2072 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of City Planning to 

enter into a Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with Christine Davis 

Consultants, Inc. in an amount not to exceed Forty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred 

Dollars ($49,600.00) over one year to provide archaeological services to 

Westinghouse Park, a City Park. 

2025-2072 Cover Letter Westinghouse Park RFP, Cover Letter

2025-2072 City of Pittsburgh Westinghouse Park Request for Proposal

Summary 2025-2072

Attachments:

[...]

Director of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an amended 

Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with InTime Solutions, Inc. for EMS 

and Police scheduling and timekeeping services, by increasing the approved amount 

by $434,140.30, at a total cost not to exceed ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED 

THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND 

THIRTY CENTS ($1,336,665.30) over ten years.

(Waiver of Competitive Process Received)

2025-1962 Cover Letter-INTIME - SCHEDULING - 2025 - COVER

2025-1962 -InTime - 2025 PBP

2025-1962 -INTIME - SCHEDULING - 2025 - WCP24-020

Summary 2025-1962

Attachments:

Legislative History

[...]

7/1/25 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Public Safety and Wellness

7/9/25 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended

2025-1985 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Howell Rescue Services 

Inc., in an amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

SIXTY-FOUR DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($6,264.00), for payment of 

preventative maintenance of hydraulic rescue tools.

 

2025-1985 Cover Letter-HOWELL RESCUE SYSTEMS, INC- RESCUE TOOLS - 2025 - COVER

2025-1985 -HOWELL RESCUE SYSTEMS, INC- RESCUE TOOLS - 2025 - INVOICE

Summary 2025-1985

Attachments: